TSZ series
ultra precision amplifiers
The TSZ amplifier series offers
low-power, zero-drift operational
amplifiers in space-saving packages.
They use chopper-stabilized
architecture that provides very low

For more information on ST products and solutions, visit www.st.comOrder code: FLTSZ1214
TSZ FAMILY
Order code Type Package Automotive grade
TSZ121ICT
Single
SC70-5 No
TSZ121ILT
SOT23-5
No
TSZ121IYLT Yes
TSZ122IQ2T
Dual
DFN8 2x2 No
TSZ122IST
MiniSO8
No
TSZ122IYST Yes
TSZ122IDT SO8 No
TSZ124IQ4T
Quad
QFN16 3x3 No
TSZ124IPT
TSSOP14
No
TSZ124IYPT Yes
Scan this QR code to get access to
documentation and applications notes
HIGH-PRECISION AMPLIFIER PORTFOLIO
Evaluation board for SOT23 and SC70